SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE GLS
Chevalier Brut 18
Burgundy, France

De Bortoli King Prosecco 20
King Valley, Australia

Nautilus Cuvee Marlborough Brut 26

Marlborough, New Zealand
Janz Sparkling Premium Cuvee
Tasmania, Australia

GH Mumm Cordon Rouge
Reims, France

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Epernay, France

Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin,
Reims, France

RIESLING

Jacobs Creek Traditional Riesling 18
South Australia

Palliser Estate Riesling 22

Martinborough, New Zealand
Main Divine Riesling
Canterbury, New Zealand
Pewsyvale Riesling

Eden Valley.Australia

PINOT GRIS/ GRIGIO

Drover Pinot Gighio 16
Riverina, NSW

Valdo Le Ternute Pinot Gigio

Friuli Veneza Giulia Italy

Sidewood Pinot Gris 22
Adelaide Hills Australia

Soho Pinot Grigio
Marlborough, New Zealand

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Babich Sauvignon Blanc 20
Marlborough, New Zealand

Wirawira Srubby Rise Semillon Blanc

Adelaide Hill Australia

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc 22
Marlborough, New Zealand

Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough New Zealand

Pascal Jolivet Attitude Sauvignon Blnac

Loire Vally France

CHARDONNAY

Bay of Stones Chardonnay 20
South East, Australia

Witherhill Chardonnay

Marlborough, New Zealand

Wirawira Srubby Rise Chardonnay

Adelaide Hill Australia

Deep Wood Chardonnay 23
Margaret River, Australia

Main Divine Chardonnay

Canterbury, New Zealand

FIANO
Gemtree Luna Crescente Fiano
McLaren Vale, South Australia

All prices are inclusive of 12.5% government taxes

Updated 01/08/2025

BTL
75

85

145

150

335

365

410

75

95

115

123

65

95

100

105

75

100

100

110

120

70

100

105

105

110

100

ROSE GLS
De Bortoli Rose 18
Matua Valley Rose 22
Marlborough, New Zealand

Oyster Bay Rose

Marlborough,New Zealand

Wirra Wirra Mrs Wrigley Rose

McLaren Vale, Australia

PINOT NOIR

Yarra valley pinot noir

Yarra valley,Australia

Matua Valley Pinot Noir 22
Marlborough, New Zealand

Babich Pinot Noir,

Waira Valley, New Zealand

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir 24
Marlborough, New Zealand

Akarua Rua Pinot Noir

Central Otago, New Zealand

MERLOT

Oxford Landing Merlot

South Australia

J Moreau Merlot 18
France

Taylors Merlot 20
Clare Valley Australia

Craggy Range Kahu Merlot

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

SHIRAZ

Beach Days Shiraz

South Australia

Heartland Shiraz 21
Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Earthwork Shiraz 22
Barossa, Australia

Taylors Estate Shiraz

Clare Valley, Australia

Pepper Jack Barrossa Shiraz

Barossa ,Australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

Heartland Cabernet Sauvignon 21
Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Merlot 22
South Australia

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, Australia

Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, Australia

RED VARIETALS

Trapiche Broquel Malbec

Mandoza Argentina

Piccini Orange Chiantti 18
Tuscany, Italy

Villa Maria Merlot Malbec Cabernet Sauvignon 23
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Famille Perrin Reserve Cotes -Du-Rhone Rouge
Rhone

DESSERT WINE

Anakena Late Harvest Viognier 22
Central Valley ,Chile

Heggies Botrytis Riesling 26

Eden Valley, Australia

BTL
65
95
95

90

80

95

100

120

130

65

70

90

125

65

90

95

100

127

90

95

105

115

70

70

95

100

130

145



