



	GLS	BTL		GLS	BTL
<b>SPARKLING &amp; CHAMPAGNE</b>			<b>ROSE</b>		
Chevalier Brut	18	75	De Bortoli Rose	18	65
<i>Burgundy, France</i>			Matua Valley Rose	22	95
De Bortoli King Prosecco	20	85	<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>		
<i>King Valley, Australia</i>			Oyster Bay Rose		95
Nautilus Cuvee Marlborough Brut	26	145	<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>		
<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>			Wirra Wirra Mrs Wrigley Rose		90
Janz Sparkling Premium Cuvee		150	<i>McLaren Vale, Australia</i>		
<i>Tasmania, Australia</i>			<b>PINOT NOIR</b>		
GH Mumm Cordon Rouge		335	Yarra valley pinot noir		80
<i>Reims, France</i>			<i>Yarra valley, Australia</i>		
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial		365	Matua Valley Pinot Noir	22	95
<i>Epernay, France</i>			<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>		
Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin,		410	Babich Pinot Noir,		100
<i>Reims, France</i>			<i>Waira Valley, New Zealand</i>		
<b>RIESLING</b>			Oyster Bay Pinot Noir	24	120
Jacobs Creek Traditional Riesling	18	75	<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>		
<i>South Australia</i>			Akarua Rua Pinot Noir		130
Palliser Estate Riesling	22	95	<i>Central Otago, New Zealand</i>		
<i>Martinborough, New Zealand</i>			<b>MERLOT</b>		
Main Divine Riesling		115	Oxford Landing Merlot		65
<i>Canterbury, New Zealand</i>			<i>South Australia</i>		
Pewseyvale Riesling		123	J Moreau Merlot	18	70
<i>Eden Valley, Australia</i>			<i>France</i>		
<b>PINOT GRIS/ GRIGIO</b>			Taylors Merlot	20	90
Drover Pinot Gighio	16	65	<i>Clare Valley Australia</i>		
<i>Riverina, NSW</i>			Craggy Range Kahu Merlot		125
Valdo Le Ternute Pinot Gigio		95	<i>Hawkes Bay, New Zealand</i>		
<i>Friuli Venezia Giulia Italy</i>			<b>SHIRAZ</b>		
Sidewood Pinot Gris	22	100	Beach Days Shiraz		65
<i>Adelaide Hills Australia</i>			<i>South Australia</i>		
Soho Pinot Grigio		105	Heartland Shiraz	21	90
<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>			<i>Langhorne Creek, South Australia</i>		
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC</b>			Earthwork Shiraz	22	95
Babich Sauvignon Blanc	20	75	<i>Barossa, Australia</i>		
<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>			Taylors Estate Shiraz		100
Wirawira Scrubby Rise Semillon Blanc		100	<i>Clare Valley, Australia</i>		
<i>Adelaide Hill Australia</i>			Pepper Jack Barossa Shiraz		127
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	22	100	<i>Barossa, Australia</i>		
<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>			<b>CABERNET SAUVIGNON &amp; BLENDS</b>		
Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc		110	Heartland Cabernet Sauvignon	21	90
<i>Marlborough New Zealand</i>			<i>Langhorne Creek, South Australia</i>		
Pascal Jolivet Attitude Sauvignon Blanc		120	Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Merlot	22	95
<i>Loire Vally France</i>			<i>South Australia</i>		
<b>CHARDONNAY</b>			Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon		105
Bay of Stones Chardonnay	20	70	<i>Margaret River, Australia</i>		
<i>South East, Australia</i>			Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon		115
Witherhill Chardonnay		100	<i>Margaret River, Australia</i>		
<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>			<b>RED VARIETALS</b>		
Wirawira Scrubby Rise Chardonnay		105	Trapiche Broquel Malbec		70
<i>Adelaide Hill Australia</i>			<i>Mendoza Argentina</i>		
Deep Wood Chardonnay	23	105	Piccini Orange Chianti	18	70
<i>Margaret River, Australia</i>			<i>Tuscany, Italy</i>		
Main Divine Chardonnay		110	Villa Maria Merlot Malbec Cabernet Sauvignon	23	95
<i>Canterbury, New Zealand</i>			<i>Hawkes Bay, New Zealand</i>		
<b>FIANO</b>			Famille Perrin Reserve Cotes -Du-Rhone Rouge		100
Gemtree Luna Crescente Fiano		100	<i>Rhone</i>		
<i>McLaren Vale, South Australia</i>			<b>DESSERT WINE</b>		
			Anakena Late Harvest Viognier	22	130
			<i>Central Valley, Chile</i>		
			Heggies Botrytis Riesling	26	145
			<i>Eden Valley, Australia</i>		

All prices are inclusive of 12.5% government taxes

Updated 01/08/2025